Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
45
A
lt
ec
h
U
L

L-Series
Circuit Breakers
Neutral
Pole (63A/240VAC; 32A/480Y/277VAC)
Description Type/ Cable Cable Torque Torque
Cat. No. Max Min Max Min
Neutral ALTN2L 25mm2 2.5mm2 2Nm 1.5Nm
3 AWG 12 AWG 17.5 lb-in 12 lb-in
Standard Pack: 10
Weight: 1.2kg (2.64 lb.)
Shunt Trip
and Undervoltage Trip
Description Shunt Trip Undervoltage Trip Cable Cable Torque Torque
Type/Cat. No. Type/Cat. No. Max Min Max Min
AC Coil:
12V AC FA12ACL UV12ACL
24V AC FA24ACL UV24ACL
48V AC FA48ACL UV48ACL
60V AC FA60ACL UV60ACL
110V AC FA110ACL UV110ACL
120V AC FA120ACL UV120ACL
230V AC FA230ACL UV230ACL
277V AC FA277ACL UV277ACL
400V AC FA400ACL UV400ACL
DC Coil:
12V DC FA12DCL UV12DCL
24V DC FA24DCL UV24DCL
48V DC FA48DCL UV48DCL
110V DC FA110DCL UV110DCL
Standard Pack: 10
Weight: 1.1kg (2.43 lb.)
Auxiliary
Contact